2019 Mankato Community Education & Recreation

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE

COREC 3A
Teams Managers Cell Email
1. Big Dog Michelle Berger 507-381-5246 | cmccberger@yahoo.com
2. Bolton and Menk Shannon Vlaminck | 507-779-6318 | shannonv3l@gmail.com
3. H&R Block Harlon McCargar 612-327-7274 | Harlon.mccargar@gmail.com
4.1SG Mallorie Malenke 507-461-7164 | mallorie.serene@gmail.com
5. Jones Law Office Jen Thon 507-385-4488 | jennifer@joneslawmn.com
6. Little Sprouts Preschool & |\ o Miller 507-351-9459 | Kmiller216@ymail.com
Daycare
7. Loose Moose Nuggets Rick Moore 507-381-7398 | mngeogr4d@gmail.com
8. Rad Nation Shae Carter 605-295-0992 | shaelcarter@hotmail.com
9. TRU Real Estate Logan Hoehn 507-779-9880 | loganh@renterswarehouse.com

10. Waletich Transportation

Laura Harrison

715-902-0278

laura.harrison@mnsu.edu

C-Caswell Courts 1-4

Facility Code

S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-4  H-Highland Park Courts 1-2

T-Tourtellote Courts 1-2
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Wednesday, May 15

1 vs 7 S1 6:15
9 vs 5 S1 7:15
2 vs 3 S2 6:15
10 vs 4 S2 7:15
8 vs 6 C4 6:15

Wednesday, May 22

6 vs 9 C1 6:15
5 wvs 10 C1 7:15
4 vs 2 C1 8:15
3 vs 1 C2 6:15
7 vs 8 (C2 7:15

Wednesday, May 29

3 vs 4 C3 6:15
1 vs 8 C3 7:15
10 vs 6 C3 8:15

vs 7 Q2 6:15
2 vs 5 C2 7:15

Wednesday, June 5

5 vs 3 C4 6:15
6 vs 2 C4 7:15
4 vs 1 C4 8:15
7 vs 10 C3 6:15
8 vs 9 C3 7:15

Wednesday, June 12

1 vs 9 S1 6:15
3 vs 6 S1 7:15
2 vs 7 S2 6:15
10 vs 8 S2 7:15
4 vs 5 C4 7:15

Wednesday, June 19

Wednesday, July 17

8 vs 2 C4 6:15 3 vs 10 S1 6:15
5 vs 1 C4 7:15 6 vs 7 S1 7:15
7 vs 3 C4 8:15 5 vs 8 S2 6:15
6 vs 4 C3 6:15 2 vs 1 S2 7:15
9 wvs 10 C3 7:15 4 vs 9 (3 6:15

Wednesday, June 26

Wednesday, July 24

3 vs 8 C1 6:15 10 vs 4 C2 6:15
1 vs 10 C1 7:15 2 vs 3 Q2 7:15
2 vs 9 C1 8:15 1 vs 7 C2 8:15
5 vs 6 C2 6:15 9 vs 5 C1 7:15
4 vs 7 C2 7:15 8 vs 6 C1 8:15

Wednesday, July 10

Wednesday, July 31 (5-8)

7 vs 5 C3 6:15 4 vs 9 (3 6:15
10 vs 2 C3 7:15 1 vs 2 C3 7:15
9 vs 3 (3 8:15 3 vs 10 C3 8:15
6 vs 1 C4 6:15 5 vs 8 S1 6:15
8 vs 4 C4 7:15 6 vs 7 S1 7:15

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game




